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1820. New Lots Census Data

1. New Lots Census Of 1820 (215-217)

Household

No. in Household

Slaves

Free Slaves and Others

Hendrick Suydam

Charles Vanderveer

Jeromus Vanderveer

Mrs. Van Sinderen

Williamson Rapalje

John Wyckoff

John Harper

John Van Sielen

Christian Duryea
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John Blake
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Mrs. Dinman
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Peter Rump
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Samuel Miller

Mrs. Denton

Johannis Eldred

John Drew

Henry Eldred

Isaac Eldred

Thomas Betts

Mrs. Betts

Isaac Snediker

Jane Howard
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Tunis Schenck
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John Snediker

William Howard

William Furman

Samuel Moyser

George Williamson

John Vanderveer

NN | (W0 |

A== NN (QAN N [QININ = (=R [0 Q— [ W [Q|W|—[W|w

2. Statistical Data For Later Years

Year | Total Pop.

Native

Foreign
Born

Colored

Male

Female

No. Fam

No. of
Dwellings

1855 2,261

444

335

1860 3,271

54

1,638

1,633

654

611

1865 5,009

2,974

2,007

81

2,465

2,545

1,054

1870 9,800

129

2,105

1,576

1875 11,047

7,245

2,802

173

5,633

5,414

2,155

1,785

1880 13,655

1890 30,358




